GLOBAL L INE
OF PREMIUM COMPACT
LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR
UL LOW VOLTAGE
DISCONNECT
SWITCHES
2  ep.mersen.com • UL Low Voltage Disconnect Switches
MERSEN’S  L INE OF PREMIUM LOW VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR

from 30A to 1200A)
•	 IEC 60947-3
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
M
Switch
M = Mersen
AC Switch
60
Ampacity
30-1200
J
Type
CC = CC
fused
J = J fused
L = L fused
3
Number of
Poles/Left
of handle
1, 2, 3, 4,
etc. (N =
Neutral)
0
Number of
Poles/Right
of handle
Blank =
< 200A non-
fused,
0, 2
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
S
Special
Configuration
S = side-
operated
N = Non-fused
switched Neutral
F = Rod-Flange
Actuated
Gearbox on the side Gearbox in the middle Side operated
*Not all configurations are available
4  ep.mersen.com • UL Low Voltage Disconnect Switches
UL 98  NON-FUSIBLE DISCONNECT SWITCHES
Mersen’s non-fusible disconnect switches are listed to UL 98 and
bear the CE mark as conformance to IEC 60947-3. They are “service
entrance” devices that are capable of fully rated load-break and
load-make. All switches over 100A have windows to provide visual
indication of the contact status. Engineered to have the smallest
footprint, these switches also employ a modular design that enables
the handle to be placed amongst the poles or at the ends.
A wide range of ergonomic handles and accessories is available to
accommodate multiple applications.
C O N F I G U R AT I O N S
R AT I N G S  ( U L )
•	 Volts: 600VAC
•	 Amps: 30A, 60A, 100A, 200A,
400A, 600A, 800A, 1200A
•	 Short-Circuit Current Rating
(SCCR): Up to 200kA with
fuses. Suitable as motor
disconnect
F E AT U R E S / B E N E F I T S
•	 Service entrance rated
•	 Front or side operation

30 A to 1200 A)
•	 IEC 60947-3
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
M
Switch
M = Mersen
AC Switch
200
Ampacity
16-1200
U
Type
U = non-
fused UL 98
3
Number of
Poles/Left
of handle
1-3
0
Number of
Poles/Right
of handle
Blank =
< 200A
non-fused,
0, 2, 3
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
_____
Special
Configuration
F = Flange-
mount
Actuation
DM = Door
mounted
Gearbox on the side Gearbox in the middle Side operated
*Not all configurations are available
ep.mersen.com • UL Low Voltage Disconnect Switches  5
UL  508  NON-FUSIBLE DISCONNECT SWITCHES (M163  –  M803)
The M-series Load Break Switch is the most compact industrial-grade
switch on the market. Capable of making or breaking loads up to
600V (UL), it is suitable as a motor disconnect. Extremely compact
and robust, these switches have a variety of mounting options
including DIN-rail, base, or door-mounting. A wide assortment of
handles, shafts and accessories is available to accommodate any
installation requirement.
R AT I N G S  ( U L )
•	 Volts: 600VAC
•	 Amps: 20, 30, 40, 63, and 80A.
Suitable as motor disconnect
up to 40hp.
F E AT U R E S / B E N E F I T S
•	 Compact
•	 Robust
•	 DIN-rail, base, or door-
mounting
•	 Choice of handles and shafts
•	 Padlockable
•	 Side-mount auxiliary contacts
and additional poles
•	 Double-break, silver-plated
contacts
A P P L I C AT I O N S
•	 Line of sight disconnect
•	 Electrical isolation
•	 Branch-circuit switch
•	 Motor disconnect
A P P R OVA L S
•	 UL 508 listed E196672
•	 IEC 60947-3CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
M
Switch
M = Mersen AC Switch
80
Ampacity
16-80
3
Number of Poles
_____
Special Configurations
DM:   Door Mounting
6  ep.mersen.com • UL Low Voltage Disconnect Switches
PV-RATED DISCONNECT SWITCHES
Mersen offers a range of DC disconnect switches especially designed for
PV applications, in one- and two-circuit configurations for both 1000V
and 1500V DC applications. The technology inside the switch and
the visible contacts allow a quick, safe, and reliable DC breaking at all
current levels up to 1500VDC. The product is ready and simple to install
independent of the polarity, with limited power losses, and a smaller
footprint than competition.
R AT I N G S
•	 Volts: 1000 and 1500VDC
•	 Amps: IEC: 100 to 500A,
UL98: 100 to 400A
•	 Short-Circuit Current Rating
(SCCR): 5 to 10kA for higher
ratings
F E AT U R E S / B E N E F I T S
•	 EC version and UL version
•	 Visible contacts
•	 Compact footprint
•	 Direct installation for floating
polarity configuration
•	 Jumper bar available for
grounded configuration
A P P L I C AT I O N S
•	 Medium and large power
photovoltaic installations up to
1500VDC
•	 �“Make and break” on load and
provide safety isolation at string
combiner box level
A P P R OVA L S
•	 UL98B File #E466972 WHVA
•	 IEC 60947-3 CE
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
MD
Switch
MD = Mersen
DC Switch
100
Ampacity
100-500A
E
Type
E = IEC
U = UL-listed
V = 1500V
1
Number of
Poles/Left of
handle
1, 2, 3
1
Number of
Poles/Right of
handle
1, 2, 3
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
Auxiliary Contacts Fourth Poles Handles, Shafts, Mechanical Interlocks Terminal Shrouds, Lugs, and Jumpers
D I S C O N N E C T  S W I TC H  AC C E S S O R I E S
Customize your Mersen Disconnect Switch with a wide variety of accessories, including Auxiliary Contacts, Fourth
Poles, Handles, Shafts, Mechnical Interlocks, Terminal Shrouds, Lugs, and Jumpers.
ep.mersen.com • UL Low Voltage Disconnect Switches  7
ENCLOSED DISCONNECT SWITCHES
Mersen enclosed disconnect switches are designed to meet
customer’s requirements for compact and durable individual
disconnecting means. Both fusible and non-fusible versions are
available in a variety of enclosures types resulting in one of the largest
available ranges in the industry. The enclosed disconnect switch
range offers safety, ease of installation, space savings and operational
convenience to end-users.
Mersen features NEMA style, Type 4X non-metallic and stainless
steel enclosures that are extremely durable and provide the
ultimate protection for harsh environments and conditions. These
rugged enclosure types are often used in areas where “wash down”
applications are required.
R AT I N G S
Fusible
•	 Volts: 600VAC
•	 Amps: 30 to 800A
Non-Fusible
•	 Volts: 600VAC
•	 Amps: 16 to 1200A
F E AT U R E S / B E N E F I T S
•	 Suitable for use as motor
disconnect
•	 Meets OSHA lockout/tagout
requirements
•	 NEMA rated enclosures
•	 Knockouts provided
•	 Easy screw mounting
•	 Selector or pistol handles in
black or red/yellow
•	 Clear ON/OFF indication
A P P L I C AT I O N S
•	 Load break switching or circuit
isolation